 www.gott.com.my  ELECTRONICS & ELECTRICITY
WIND POWER GENERATION TRAINER
Model Number : GOTT-WPGT-P01
   YOUR SOLUTION TO EDUCATION TRAINING SYSTEM     www.gott.com.my
BATTERY SPECIFICATION
SPECIFICATIONS CHARATERISTICS
WIND POWER GENERATION TRAINER
DESCRIPTION

   YOUR SOLUTION TO EDUCATION TRAINING SYSTEM     www.gott.com.my
  ORDERING INFORMATION :
ITEM      MODEL NUMBER CODE
WIND POWER GENERATION TRAINER GOTT-WPGT-P01 924-100
* Proposed design only, subject to changes without any notice.
EXPERIMENTS TOPICS :
 Learn the working principle  of wind generator
 Command the experiment method to measure the working
character of a wind generator
 Learn the  basic structure of wind generator
 Command the experiment method to measure the
working character of wind generator
 Design a practical application with wind generator
 Understand the working principle of the controller
 Learn the working mode of the controller
 Understand the control of charging and discharging to the battery
with the controller
 Understand the control of input and output of the battery when
the input power and output load changes
General Terms :
(1) Accessories will be provided where applicable.
(2) Manual & Training will be provided where applicable.
(3) Design & specifications are subject to change without notice.
(4) We reserve the right to discontinue the manufacturing of any product.
Manuals :
(1) All manuals are  written in English
(2) Model Answer
(3) Teaching Manuals
Warranty :
2 Years
PRODU  CT MODULES
WIND GENERATOR CODE
444-101
BATTERY CODE
444-103
INVERTER UNIT CODE
444-112
LOAD CODE
444-104
CIRCUIT B REAKER CODE
444-105
LED SIMULATION CODE
444-106
RECTIFIER CODE
444-107
AC METER CODE
444-108
DC METE R CODE
444-109
WIND CIRCUIT
BREAKER UNIT
CODE
444-110
WIND CHARGE
CONTROLLER
CODE
444-111
SAFETY
CONNECTING LEAD
CODE
U-LINK CODE
159-019
VERTICAL FRAME CODE
297-000
EXPERIMENT
MANUAL
CODE
444-113
A unit which is wed to link the unit
together
4mm connecting leads
High Level: Din Standard
A4 with two shelves